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 1 G068 5750  Interface Cable - DP3 5M 1 
 2 B126 5560  Cover:Middle:C/Tbox 1 
 3 B663 5113  Gasket:20 3 
 4 B690 1300  Panel:Interface Board 1 
 5 B690 1301  Bracket:Interface Board 1 
 6 B690 5713  Harness:Interface Board:Video 1 
 7 B690 5712  Harness - DC Power Source 1 
 8 B690 5570  PCB:Interface Board 1 
 9 B690 1310  Gasket:Interface Board 1 
 10 B690 1302  Cover:Interface Board 1 
 11 B697 8500  IC:RW-240 1 
 12 B697 5900  Control Board 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 101 0802 5276  Tapping Screw With Washer - M3x6  
 102 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6  
 103 1105 0522  Edge Saddle - LES0510  
 104 0312 5060B Pan Head Screw - M2.5x6  
 105 0453 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6  
 106 1105 0511  Harness Clamp - LWS-0306ZC  
 107 1105 0559  Clamp:EMT-5N  
 108 0802 5282  Tapping Screw - M4x8  
 109 1105 0019  Nylopn Clamp - 11N  
 110 1105 0051  DKN Clumper - 13M  
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B690 1300  Panel:Interface Board   3 -   4 
B690 1301  Bracket:Interface Board   3 -   5 
B690 1302  Cover:Interface Board   3 -  10 
B690 1310  Gasket:Interface Board   3 -   9 
B690 5570  PCB:Interface Board   3 -   8 
B690 5712  Harness - DC Power Source   3 -   7 
B690 5713  Harness:Interface Board:Video   3 -   6 
B697 5900  Control Board   3 -  12 
B697 8500  IC:RW-240   3 -  11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B126 5560  Cover:Middle:C/Tbox   3 -   2 
B663 5113  Gasket:20   3 -   3 
G068 5750  Interface Cable - DP3 5M   3 -   1 
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0312 5060B Pan Head Screw - M2.5x6   3 -104 
0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 -102 
0453 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 -105 
0802 5276  Tapping Screw With Washer - M3x6   3 -101 
0802 5282  Tapping Screw - M4x8   3 -108 
1105 0019  Nylopn Clamp - 11N   3 -109 
1105 0051  DKN Clumper - 13M   3 -110 
1105 0511  Harness Clamp - LWS-0306ZC   3 -106 
1105 0522  Edge Saddle - LES0510   3 -103 
1105 0559  Clamp:EMT-5N   3 -107 
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